
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

13 
78 
92 
75 

7 
111 

77 
25 

404 
40 

123 
576 

55 
770 

69 
4 

115 
179 
333 

17 
44 
16 

762 
91 
79 

189 
98 
41 
82 
35 

Nome 

Joao Fascineli 
Heitor Ourinho 
VH Fotografo 
Vladimir Correa 
Caua Rodrigues 
Elton Coe 
Rodrigo Rl 
Gustavo Viana 
Tilth 
Caua Rocha 
Leandro Mendes 
Hilton Loureiro 
Lucas Cançado 
Flavio Trevizan 
Sergio Garcia 
Tcrespo #04 
Rafael Milazzo 
Carlinhos 
Marcello Linhares 
Luiz Drumond 
Diego Hilel 
Deiv Luan 
Marco Antoniolli 
Fabio Kaveira 
Evandro Lima 
Italo Souza 
Thiago 
Thiaguinho 
Eltinho 82 
Imar Mourao 

Melhor Tm geral 

1:35.329 
1:36.816 
1:37.024 
1:37.681 
1:38.602 
1:40.102 
1:41.315 
1:41.319 
1:41.386 
1:41.526 
1:41.547 
1:41.563 
1:41.811 
1:41.844 
1:42.188 
1:42.596 
1:42.998 
1:43.141 
1:43.193 
1:44.448 
1:44.554 
1:45.877 
1:46.217 
1:46.539 
1:46.658 
1:47.010 
1:47.111 
1:48.706 
1:51.016 
1:59.739 

Na sessão 

sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 1º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 
sab - Gp300 2º Classificatorio 

Diff 

1.487 
1.695 
2.352 
3.273 
4.773 
5.986 
5.990 
6.057 
6.197 
6.218 
6.234 
6.482 
6.515 
6.859 
7.267 
7.669 
7.812 
7.864 
9.119 
9.225 

10.548 
10.888 
11.210 
11.329 
11.681 
11.782 
13.377 
15.687 
24.410 

Espaço 

1.487 
0.208 
0.657 
0.921 
1.500 
1.213 
0.004 
0.067 
0.140 
0.021 
0.016 
0.248 
0.033 
0.344 
0.408 
0.402 
0.143 
0.052 
1.255 
0.106 
1.323 
0.340 
0.322 
0.119 
0.352 
0.101 
1.595 
2.310 
8.723 
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   Gp300 

GERAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

AUTODROMO POTENZA 3,200 Km 


